Land use: LNG plants(7); 1 mile

buffer

Land Use Classification
High Intensity Urban
Transportation
Riverine

Tree Plantations

Mixed Hardwood-Coniferous
Rural

Estuarine

Mesic Flatwoods

Cultural - Lacustrine

Freshwater Forested Wetlands
Orchards/Groves
Utilities

Low Intensity Urban
Marshes

Prairies and Bogs
Salt Marsh

Scrub

Shrub and Brushland
Cropland/Pasture
Extractive

Improved Pasture

Vineyard and Nurseries

Area in sq mi.
3.35
2.83
2.61
2.00

1.60
1.03
0.93
0.92
0.57

0.74
0.56
0.71
0.46
0.47
0.42
0.46
0.47
0.42
0.32
0.16
0.20
0.18

Percent
15
13
12
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