Land use: LNG plants(7); 1 mile buffer

Land Use Classification	Area in sq mi.	Percent
High Intensity Urban	3.35	15
Transportation	2.83	13
Riverine	2.61	12
Tree Plantations	2.00	9
Mixed Hardwood-Coniferous	1.60	7
Rural	1.03	5
Estuarine	0.93	4
Mesic Flatwoods	0.92	4
Cultural - Lacustrine	0.57	3
Freshwater Forested Wetlands	0.74	3
Orchards/Groves	0.56	3
Utilities	0.71	3
Low Intensity Urban	0.46	2
Marshes	0.47	2
Prairies and Bogs	0.42	2
Salt Marsh	0.46	2
Scrub	0.47	2
Shrub and Brushland	0.42	2
Cropland/Pasture	0.32	1
Extractive	0.16	1
Improved Pasture	0.20	1
Vineyard and Nurseries	0.18	1